MANAGEMENT
DIVISION

Department of Homeland Security / FEMA Preparedness Grants FFY 18

Washington State

Grant

Emergency Management Performance Grant (EMPG)
State Homeland Security Program (SHSP)
Urban Area Security Initiative (UASI)

Operation Stonegarden (OPSG)
Non-profit Security Grant Program (NSGP)

Total

FFY16
$7,254,374
$ 6,493,000
$ 5,430,000
$1,349,953

$ 44,580

$20,571,907

FFY17
$ 7,306,624
$ 6,476,000
$ 5,180,000
$1,548,851

$123,000

$20,634,475

FFY18

$7,345,832
$6,208,000
$5,000,000

TBD

Urban Area: (TBD)
State: $200,000

$18,753,832 + TBD

Change (from FY17)

$39,208
(268,000)
(180,000)

TBD
TBD

(408,792) +/- TBD




