## Department of Homeland Security / FEMA Preparedness Grants FFY18

Washington State				
Grant	FFY16	FFY17	FFY18	Change (from FY17)
Emergency Management Performance Grant (EMPG)	\$ 7,254,374	\$ 7,306,624	\$7,345,832	\$39,208
State Homeland Security Program (SHSP)	\$ 6,493,000	\$ 6,476,000	\$6,208,000	(268,000)
Urban Area Security Initiative (UASI)	\$ 5,430,000	\$ 5,180,000	\$5,000,000	(180,000)
Operation Stonegarden (OPSG)	\$ 1,349,953	\$ 1,548,851	TBD	TBD
Non-profit Security Grant Program (NSGP)	\$ 44,580	\$123,000	Urban Area: (TBD) State: \$200,000	TBD
Total	\$20,571,907	\$20,634,475	\$18,753,832 + TBD	(408,792) +/- TBD